List of Participants

Workshop for Teacher Educators
1-2 December,2016

Sl. Name Affiliation/ Address Email Contact No.
No.
1 Reetamoni Department off EFL, reita@tezu.ernet.in 9435027007
Narzary Tezpur university
2 Pankaj Gogoi Center for Inclusive Pankaj.gogoi84@gmail.com 9876691060
Development, Tezpur
University
3 Dr. Rajender Sing | Department Of Education, | bedrota@tezu.ernet.in 9418363620
Tezpur University
4 Dr. Yeasmin Department of Education, | yeasmin@tezu.ernet.in 9401868128
Sultana Tezpur University
5 Dr.R. D. Department Of Education, | padma@tezu.ernet.in 7577810738
Padmavathy Tezpur University
6 Dr. Nil Rata Roy | Department Of Education, | nileducation@yahoo.in 7076296461
Tezpur University
7 Jaysri Goswami Kliabor College of jaisri@gmail.com 9085809308

Education




8 Fr. Cletus Don Bosco institute cletuspats@gmail.com 9435507445
Sebastain Tezpur
9 Pratima Pallai Department Of Education, | pratima@tezu.ernet.in 8402878387
Tezpur University
10 Dr. K. S. Rajput | Department Of Education | ksrajput@authonys.ac.in 9862091969
11 Mausum Woman Studies Centre, mausumhaz@gmail.com 9706613132
Hazarika Tezpur University
12 Sumi Sharma Woman Studies Centre, Sumisharma700@gmail.com | 9576924221
Tezpur University
13 Rajshree Woman Studies Centre, goswamirajils@gmail.com
Goswami Tezpur University
14 Sashapra Department Of Education, | sashapra@tezu.ernet.in 9430832344
Chakrawarty Tezpur University
15 Minakshee Borah | Kliabor College of Boraminaksheel@gmail.com | 9859153218
Education
16 Rashmi Rekha Kliabor College of rashmirekhajkd@gmail.com 8761980342
Sarma Education
17 Sradhanjali Department of Education, | Sradha.20@gmail.com 8895077370
Pradhan Tezpur University




18 Bipasha Patgiri Department of EFL, bipasha@tezu.ernet .in 8402038150
Tezpur University

19 Dr. Anushabda Department of Hindi , anush@tezu.ernet.in 8876049200
Tezpur University

20 Mohammad asif Department of Education mdasif@tezu.ernet.in 8720978747
Tezpur University

21 Dr. Hitesh Department of Education | hitesh@tezu.ernet.in 9409154503
sharma Tezpur University

22 Saket Kumar Department of MCJ, Sktbharadwaj7@gmail.com 8723993103
Bharadwaz Tezpur University

23 Ankur Kumar Department of MCJ, Ankursauvaran10@gmail.com | 8723997410

Tezpur University




